



The annual membership subscription Fee is £10, and is valid from the month of joining or renewal for one calendar year.

Where a husband/wife/partner/child reside at the same address then both persons may be entered on the same form, but the fee is payable for each member. Membership for children under 18 years is free providing a parent, guardian or sponsor is a current member.

Membership of Saltire Rally Club Ltd includes membership of North East of Scotland Motorsport Club. You may opt out of NESMC if you so wish.

Full Name			
	Date of Birth if under 18		
Full Name			
	Date of Birth if under 18		
Address			
Town		Post Code	
Telephone		Mobile	
Email			
Under 16's must provide the email address of their Parent or Guardian.			

x Annual Subscriptions @ £10.00	Total Amount enclosed = £		
Cheques should be made out to "Saltire Rally Club Ltd"			
Return Completed form with payment to;			
Membership Development Officer, Saltire Rally Club, 5 Inchfield, Dunkeld, Perthshire, PH8 0JT			

Declaration 1/We undertake to chide by the Dules and Deculations of the Solting Delly Club as may

Declaration - I/We undertake to abide by the Rules and Regulations of the Saltire Rally Club as may be issued from time to time and understand that as the Club is limited by guarantee in the event of liquidation my/our further total liability will not exceed £10 per person.

Signature ____

Date

Data Protection

The Saltire Rally Club retains relevant information electronically as provided on this form in accordance with the General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) and the Data Protection Act 2018 and subsequent legislation for the purposes of communicating with members. This information is not divulged to third parties (including NEMSC) or any other organisation or individual. Information such as Event Regulations will be circulated by the Saltire Rally Club Ltd directly to you by email. Occasionally the Saltire Rally Club Ltd receives offers of services and discounts that may be of benefit to members. Please tick the box if you are happy to receive these.

Child Protection

The Saltire Rally Club complies with the Motorsport UK Child Protection Policy. Saltire Rally Club Ltd – Company Registration No:SC287818 Registered Office: Tigh a Gharraidh, Acharn, Aberfeldy, Perthshire, PH15 2HP